
Customer Service 

& Weekly Order 

Reject Calls  

  

Amerisource 

Bergen (ABC) 

Customer Care 

1-844-222-2273   

Amerisource 

Bergen (ABC) 

Specialty 

1-800-746-6273  

Cardinal  1-866-584-2345   

McKesson  1-855-625-6285 (Retail) / 1-855-625-4677 (Hospital)   

Smith  1-800-542-1216   

Dakota Drug  1-866-210-5887   

HD Smith  1-866-210-3422   

832 or 810 Files 

Requests  
  

Amerisource 

Bergen (ABC)  
PharmacyDataServices@amerisourcebergen.com  

Cardinal  GMB-DUB-eCommerce@cardinal.com   

McKesson  EcommerceThirdPartyInterfaceSupport@mckesson.com   

Smith  dfranklin@SmithDrug.com (David Franklin)   

Dakota Drug  rspelhaug@dakdrug.com (Roger Spelhaug)   

HD Smith  
"TPS_hdsmith@seeburger.com servicedesk@seeburger.de 

Data.Distribution@hdsmith.com " 
 

Value Drug 
"mfanella@ValueDrugco.com  (Mike Fanella) 

EFromhart@valuedrugco.com (Eric Fromhart)" 
 

Rochester Drug 

"smaurer@rdcdrug.com (Sheila Maurer) WCoppola@rdcdrug.com (Wendy 

Coppola) mgiangualano@rdcdrug.com (Mike Giangualano) 

MGunderson@rdcdrug.com (Matt Gunderson)" 

 

Weekly 

Conference 

Call/Updates  

  

Cardinal  Logan.Standard@cardinalhealth.com (Logan Standard)  

McKesson  Corey.Godfrey@mckesson.com (Corey Godfrey)   

Amerisource 

Bergen (ABC)  

BBarganski@amerisourcebergen.com (Bernadette Barganski), 

Jessica.Mota@amerisourcebergen.com (Jessica Mota) 
 

 JBarouh@morrisdickson.com (Jaime Barouh)  

Terminate 

Pharmacy 

Accounts  

  



Amerisource 

Bergen (ABC)  

"pharmacydataservices@amerisourcebergen.com , 

edisupport@amerisourcebergen.com" 
 

Cardinal logan.standard@cardinalhealth.com (Logan Standard)  

McKesson  Corey.Godfrey@mckesson.com (Corey Godfrey)   

McKesson  or 1-800-793-9875, opt. 3 then opt. 1   

Smith  dfranklin@SmithDrug.com (David Franklin)   

Dakota Drug  rspelhaug@dakdrug.com (Roger Spelhaug)   

HD Smith  Data.Distribution@hdsmith.com   

Morris & Dickson JBarouh@morrisdickson.com (Jaime Barouh)  

CaptureRx® 

Office Numbers  
  

Office Phone 

Number  
1-210-587-3486   

Help Desk  1-888-345-5745   

Fax Number  210-576-0420   

Office of 

Pharmacy Affairs 

(OPA)  

  

1-800-628-6297  http://www.hrsa.gov/opa   

Enudio Mercado-

Gonzalez 1-301-

443-0608  

emercado-gonzalez@HRSA.gov   

Pharmacy Service 

Support Centers 
  

Amerisource 

Bergen (ABC)  
careamerisourcebergen@amerisourcebergen.com  

340B Prime 

Vendor Program 

(PVP)  

  

1-888-340-2787  http://www.340bpvp.com   

DDA Requests 

(Switch)  
  

Relay  
pharmacyimplementation@relayhealth.com and CC: 

karen.abrahamson@relayhealth.com  
 

Emdeon  pharmacyenroll@erxnetwork.com   

FDS  support@freedomdataservices.com  

PPOK / Rxlinc  support@ppok.com   

Rite Aid  Christopher.Luksic@riteaid.com and CC: Lisa.Foster@riteaid.com  

 


